© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 9
Cisco Network Convergence
System 1014
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 9
Contents
Product overview 3

● TR-NWT-000332, Issue 4, Method 1 calculation for 20-year Mean Time Between Failure (MTBF).
© 2023 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 8 of 9
Ordering information
Table 3. Ordering Caption
Part number Description
NCS1K14-SYS NCS 1014 Assemble to order
NCS1014 Network Convergence System 1014 chassis with timing support
NCS1K14-FAN Network Convergence System 1014 FAN Module
NCS1K14-CNTLR-K9 Network Convergence System 1014 Controller
NCS1K14-SSD Network Convergence System 1014 SSD
NCS1K14-BLANK Network Convergence System 1014 Blank card
NCS1K4-AC-PSU-2 Network Convergence System 1004 AC Power Supply Unit 2.5KW
NCS1K4-DC-PSU-2 Network Convergence System 1004 DC Power Supply Unit 2.5KW
Warranty
The following is the warranty:
● Hardware warranty duration: 5 years.
● Software warranty duration: 1 year.